"Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Plante Lead Acid 
Battery Bank, 220 V, 535 Ah at Rammam Hydel Project, Stage-ll, WBSEDCL" 

2. Estimated Amount: Rs. 43,71,854.00/- (Rupees Forty-Three Lakh Seventy-One 

Thou sand Eight Hundred Fifty-Four only), without GST 

3. Earnest Money: Rs. 1,09,296.00/- (Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand Two Hundred 
and Ninety-Six only) 

4. Eligibility Criteria: The Bidder must possess minimum eligibility criteria as mentioned 

below: 
a. Valid GST Registration Certificate 

b. PAN Card 

C. License in respect of prospective bidder such as Proprietorship Firm (Trade License),